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Robert Barr IUPUI Center for Earth & Environmental Science rcbarr@iupui.edu

Jordan Beehler Branch County Conservation District beehler.jordan@gmail.com

Siavash Beik Christopher B. Burke Engineering, LLC sbeik@cbbel-in.com

Jacqueline Blackwell Berrien County Drain Commission jblackwell@berriencounty.org

Korie Blyveis Cass County Conservation District korie.blyveis@macd.org

Adam Bowden City of Mishawaka abowden@mishawaka.in.gov

Lynn Bowen Greater Olin Lake Conservancy waveman55@embarqmail.com

Nancy Brown Elkhart River Restoration Association nschlemmerbrown@yahoo.com

Diana Castell Wawasee Area Conservacy Foundation dcastell@mac.com

Shelley Chaffee St. Joseph County (IN) Parks schaffee@sjcparks.org

Daragh Deegan City of Elkhart daragh.deegan@coei.org

Karen DeForest Steuben County Lakes Council kd.deforest@yahoo.com

Kara Dishman St. Joseph County (IN) Health Department kdishman@sjcindiana.com

Tom Enright Middlebury Parks parks@middleburyin.com

Mark Espich St. Joseph County (IN) Health Department mespich@sjcindiana.com

Kieran Fahey City of South Bend kfahey@southbendin.gov

Brigid Forlenza Ontwa Township Wastewater brigidclare@gmail.com

Joe Foy City of Elkhart Public Works & Utilities joe.foy@coei.org

Larry Gilbert Steuben County Surveyor lgilbert@co.steuben.in.us

Gary Gilot University of Notre Dame ggilot@nd.edu

Carolyn Grace St. Joseph County (MI) Conservation District carolyn.grace@mi.nacdnet.net

Al Greek City of South Bend Utilities agreek@southbendin.gov

Brian Gunderman Michigan Department of Natural Resources gundermanb@michigan.gov

Bridget Harrison Clear Lake Township Land Conservancy bridget.harrison@clearlakeconservancy.org
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Bill Hartsuff Elkhart County Health Department bhartsuff@elkhartcounty.com

Tom Hartzell Merry Lea Environmental Learning Center of Goshen College tchartzell@goshen.edu

Heather Harwood Wawasee Area Conservacy Foundation info@wacf.com

Mel Hathaway Steuben County Lakes Council mshathaway42@gmail.com

Fred Heaton Calhoun County Water Resources Commissioner fheaton@calhouncountymi.gov

Ronald Hellenthal University of Notre Dame ronald.a.hellenthal.1@nd.edu

Carol Higgins Friends of the St. Joe River Association covecarol34@gmail.com

Peter Hippensteel Steuben County Lakes Council pdhipp@mchsi.com

Zach Holsinger LaGrange County Surveyor zholsinger@lagrangecounty.org

Dona Hunter LaGrange County Soil & Water Conservation District dona.lee.hunter@gmail.com

Heath Hurst Indiana State Department of Agriculture hhurst@isda.in.gov

Jason Kauffman City of Goshen jasonkauffman@goshencity.com

Pete Kelly Dallas Lake Association pxkelly72@yahoo.com

Deborah Knepp Natural Resources Conservation Service deb.knepp@in.usda.gov

Karl Kopec City of Mishawaka Utilities Wastewater Division kkopec@mishawaka.in.gov

Dan Lash Noble County Commissioners' Representative danlash@mchsi.com

John Law St. Joseph County (IN) Surveyors Office jtlaw9@hotmail.com

Tara Lee Steuben County Soil & Water Conservation District tara.lee@in.nacdnet.net

Ned Lichtsinn West Lakes Association nedl1052@gmail.com

Grace Locke Cass County Conservation District grace.locke@macd.org

Sarah Longenecker St. Joseph County (IN) Soil & Water Conservation District sarah.longenecker@in.nacdnet.net

Lauren Malcolm LaGrange County Soil & Water Conservation District lauren.malcolm@in.nacdnet.net

Rosemary Marcon LaGrange County Soil & Water Conservation District rosemary.marcon@in.nacdnet.net

Kristopher Martin Southwest Michigan Planning Commission kmartin@swmpc.org
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Linda Mauller ljmauller@gmail.com

Elizabeth McClocskey U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service elizabeth_mccloskey@fws.gov

Douglas McLaughlin Kieser & Associates, LLC dmclaughlin@kieser-associates.com

Danielle Meersman Friends of the St. Joe River Association testadura23@gmail.com

Matt Meersman St. Joseph River Basin Commission basindirector@macog.com

Lydia Mertz Elkhart County Health Department lmertz@elkhartcounty.com

Dave Meuninck Indiana Department of Natural Resources dmeuninck@dnr.in.gov

Janel Meyer Steuben County Soil & Water Conservation District janel.meyer@in.nacdnet.net

Jamie Miller Indiana Department of Natural Resources jmiller1@dnr.in.gov

Nicholas Molchan ngmolchan@hotmail.com

Jeff Moore Town of LaGrange jeff.moore@inframark.com

James Moyer Kosciusko County Surveyors Office jmoyer@kcgov.com

Jennifer Napier Indiana Department of Transportation jnapier@indot.in.gov

Roger Nawrot St. Joseph County (IN) Commissioners' Representative rnawrot@southbendin.gov

Ron Niezgodski Friends of the St. Joe River Association birchbass1@gmail.com

Douglas Nusbaum Indiana Department of Natural Resources dnusbaum@dnr.in.gov

Sarah Ogden Indiana Department of Natural Resources sogden@dnr.in.gov

Mike O'Malley City of Benton Harbor momalley@cityofbentonharbormi.gov

Hanako Parkhill City of South Bend hparkhil@southbendin.gov

Jason Pippenger Noble County Health Department jpippenger@nobleco.us

Grant Poole Pokagon Band DNR grant.poole@pokagonband-nsn.gov

Russ Ragimbekov Michiana Area Council of Governments rragimbekov@macog.com

Jeffery Reece Friends of the St. Joe River Association klearkutter@gmail.com

Dan Rippe Clear Lake Township Land Conservancy djrippe@gmail.com
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Michael Schaefer West Lakes Association h2oauthority@yahoo.com

Diann Scott Noble County Lakes Council & West Lakes Association dianngscott@yahoo.com

Eleanor Serocki SWxSW Corner Cooperative Invasive Species Mgmt Area eleanor.serocki@macd.org

Randy Sexton Noble County Surveyor rsexton@nobleco.us

Jennifer Sharkey Steuben County Highway Department jsharkey@mediacombb.net

Nathan Simons Blue Heron Ministries, Inc. stuartbheron1@hotmail.com

Kim Sinclair Van Buren Conservation District kimberly.sinclair@mi.nacdnet.net

Donald Sporleder Michiana Watershed sporleder.1@nd.edu

Suzan Stuckman Elkhart Conservation Club suestuckman@yahoo.com

Joan Szynal Wawasee Area Conservacy Foundation jswawasee@mchsi.com

Leah Thill Michiana Area Council of Governments lthill@macog.com

Kristen Thomas City of Angola kthomas@angolain.org

Jeannine Totzke Berrien County Drain Commission jtotzke@berriencounty.org

Alicia Van Ee Steuben County Health Department avanee@co.steuben.in.us

Lauren Varga Commonwealth Engineers, Inc. lvarga@contactcei.com

Steve Vaughn LaGrange County Surveyor's Office svaughn@lagrangecounty.org

James Weingart Indiana Department of Environmental Management jweingar@idem.in.gov

Garry Weybright Welcome Home Farm gdweybright@gmail.com

Cassy White St. Joseph County (IN) Health Department cwhite@sjcindiana.com

Patrick Wiltshire patrick.wiltshire@gmail.com
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